
M A R T E

L A N Ç A M E N T O



L A N Ç A M E N T O

M
A
R
T
E

Veludo 
acetinado



L A N Ç A M E N T O

M
A
R
T
E

04

05

06



L A N Ç A M E N T O

M
A
R
T
E

01

02

03



01

02

03

04

05

06

L A N Ç A M E N T O

M
A
R
T
E



CONSULTE O SEU 
REPRESENTANTE

www.edantex.com.br
www.haratapecaria.com.br


